Breckon &) Breckon

est.1947

FLAT 62 FERNLEIGH

BUTTERCROSS LANE, WITNEY OX28 4DZ

A fabulous second floor retirement apartment with parking, communal gardens and a 24/7 on-site care
team. The development has a large bike/mobility scooter store and residents' lounge among other
facilities, and a popular low-cost restaurant which delivers meals to flats on request. Flat 62 offers a
spacious, open plan living/kitchen area with Juliette balcony, well-appointed kitchen, and a modern
Jack and Jill shower room. Close to the delightful Church Green, this apartment is a 'must see'.

GUIDE PRICE =] 2 (©

£220,000 Communal




Council Tax Band
Band D
£2,073

Summertown
t: 01865 310 300 (sales)
t: 01865 20 11 (letting)

e: summertown@breckon.co.uk

Oxford City Centre
t: 01865 244 735 (sales)
t: 01865 20 11 (letting)

e: post@breckon.co.uk
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Council

Every office has access to
every buyer registered across
our network of seven offices.

Sharing a single database of
buyers ensures maximum
exposure for our clients.

Woodstock Headington

t: 01993 811 881 (sales) t: 01865 750 200 (sales)

t: 01993 810 100 (letting) t: 01865 763 999 (letting)

e: woodstock@breckon.co.uk e: headington@breckon.co.uk
Bicester Abingdon-on-Thames

t: 01869 24 24 23 (sales & letting) t: 01235 550 550 (sales)

e: bicester@breckon.co.uk t: 01235 554 040 (letting)

e: abingdon@breckon.co.uk
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Witney Sales

10 Market Square
Witney Oxfordshire
OX28 6BB

t: 01993 776 775
e: witney@breckon.co.uk

New Homes Letting and Property
t: 01865 261 222 Management
e: newhomes@breckon.co.uk  t: 01865 20 1M

e: lettings@breckon.co.uk

Land Team Creative Department
t: 01865 558 999 t: 01865 310 300
e: land@breckon.co.uk e: creative@breckon.co.uk



